2021 - 2022
BASKETBALL BOYS SCHEDULE

ED v VARSITY

Tuesday, Nov. 23 @ Florida Christian

Tuesday, Nov. 30 @ SLAM

Saturday, Dec. 4 @ Calvary Christian

Friday, Dec. 10 v. North Broward Prep -
Tuesday, Dec. 14 V. Marathon - -
Friday, Dec. 17 @ Belen Jesuit

v. Madison Ridgeland - Orange Bowl Classic
Tuesday, Dec. 28 (@ Westminster Christian)
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v. Jupiter - Orange Bowl Classic
Wednesday, Dec. 29 (@ Westminster Christian)

v. Westminster Christian - Orange Bowl Classic
(@ Westminster Christian)

W
Tuesday, Jan. 4 V. La Salle - W W
W

v. Dade Christian - Miami Classic
(@ Florida Christian)

Thursday, Dec. 30

Saturday, Jan. 8

Monday, Jan. 10 V. Miami Country Day - 6:00-PM L

Tuesday, Jan. 11 v. Keys Gate L L

Friday, Jan. 14 v. Pine Crest (FTL) W

Saturday, Jan. 15 v. Riviera Prep - W L

Tuesday, Jan. 18 v. Pine Crest (FTL) - - W
Wednesday, Jan. 19 @ Divine Savior W L

Friday, Jan. 21 @ Ransom Everglades W W
Wednesday, Jan. 26 v. Columbus/Key West (Senior Day) - W W
Thursday, Jan. 27 v. University School - L L

Saturday, .29 @ Westminster Christian 6:00-PM L

Tuesday, Feb. 1 V. St. Andrews -
Friday, Feb. 4 @ Palm League Playoff (North School Host)

v. Norland - Jr. Orange Bowl! JV Classic

(@ True North Classical Academy)

v. TBA - Jr. Orange Bowl JV Classic
(@ True North Classical Academy)

V. TBA - (Jr. Orange Bowl JV Classic
Saturday, Feb. 5 (@ True North Classical Academy)

Friday, Feb. 4

Saturday, Feb. 5

Saturday, Feb. 5 @ American Heritage Plantation

Tuesday, Feb. 8 @ District 16 4A Quarterfinal (@ High Seed)

Wednesday, Feb. 9 @ District 16 4A Semifinal (@ Miami Sunset)

Friday, Feb. 11 @ District 16 4A Championship (Miami Sunset)
Thursday, Feb. 17 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Quarterfinal

Tuesday, Feb. 22 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Semifinal

Friday, Feb. 25 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Final

Wednesday, Mar. 2 @ FHSAA State Championships (Lakeland, FL)
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